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Prime Solution and Services Co.,Ltd.
89 Cosmo Office Park Building floor.6 Room |
T Popular Road, Bannmai, Pakkred Nonlhaburi 11120

Tel, 02-0590471-2 Fax. 02-0590473 www primes.co.th
n:\ﬁuuﬁﬁqﬂﬂmwﬁ 0 1255 48005 44 7

lueruesim
Gou: mIvszthunavana i Q2022-01-P122 \
vhin: msszihuasan Sufi: 3000622
ﬁﬂﬂi (v 400 ounlazandu 1At ea e dnd AN Wil Prasaya Meeyutem
Tusdmiiledo:  080-415-3236
E-mail: prasaya@primes.co.th
Tnafw: 0-2504-0123 fowlvmsdisedu: 30 Tu
Tnsas: 0-2504-0123 Busmieiui; 230722 P
v Tndy Tagit woud 19093 S TnnuBufveimues@ndusimsvaxdoadudetifefivse
0] sHmaui TUMS v se e dnuidu
Tnsamsgunsalinietis e1ms 100 -
1 Aruba 8360 2 2,194,000.00 4,388,000.00
JL700A  |Aruba 8360-32Y4C Bundle includes: 32 x 25Gb SFP ports & 4 x 100Gb QSFP 2
ports MACscc switch , 3 Port-toPower Fans and 2 Port-to-Power Power Units
JL714A  [Aruba 8360 Port-to-Power Fan 2
JL600A  |Aruba 8360 550W Port-to-Power 100-240VAC Power Supply 2
R7HOOAAE [Aruba Fabric Composcr Device Management Scrvice Tier 4 Switch 3 year 2
R6UBYAAE [Aruba Central On-Premiscs 8xxx Switch Foundation 3 year Subscription E-STU 2
JL308A  |Aruba 40G QSFP+ LC BiDi 150m MMF XCVR 4
JOI51E  |Aruba 10G SFP+ LC LR 10km SMF XCVR 8 -
J9150D  |Aruba 10G SFP+ LC SR 300m MMF XCVR 36
2 Aruba 6300 36 780,888.00 28,111,968.00
JL661A  |Aruba 6300M 48-port 1GbE Class 4 PoE and 4-port SFP56 Switch 36
JLOBTA,  [Aruba X372 54VDC 1050W PS, Aruba 6300M Fan Tray 36
JL669A
R8D19AAE [Aruba Fabric Composcr Device Management Service Tier 3 Switch 3 year 36
R6U8B4AAE [Aruba Central On-Premises 63xx or 38xx Switch Foundation 3 year Subscription 36
E-STU
191500 | Aruba 10G SFP+ LC SR 300m MMF XCVR 26
sadhudu: | 32,409,968.00
n1ﬁgﬁfhu‘"t'n 7 %: 2,274,997.76
U danmsaniaeh Seonnduiumidadunnanian fnudus i 34,774,965.76
ol ndasndadle:
PRIME
k= LDIVUVIE
ansmliae flegisii
Sales Manager
eylRlay szifunsudem:

w ¢ aa
(HWMFHInA ﬂﬂ'ﬂf‘lqﬂ]

Sales Director

FM-SLO1-0:



h U3 1in 31 Togan $hia Al 24 S.‘Jqu'muz565
e
§ET‘ SET GROUP SOLUTION CO,, LTD. Tuidusanani | SGQ220624002
620174 uu\"n 3 9. sziaigiaay 6 0. B a umaie aalninds suunyi 11120 a0 : wnaathiean yanad
T 0-2960-3971-3 ,02-960-3945, 02-960-3516  wvind 0-2960-3946 Tns : 02-960-3971-3
Fagndn niaazdiuasuass Tnadnwi 0-2504-0123
Geu nrdssuAsIATe nsans
Tuauas a1 Quotation )
a6un PIN 51UAS uu | syeeaudag 51A199
Iasanys: gunsaiadudingyin (Switch) dwfuainns 100 1.
n1aUazUalvg $1u9u 1 530y
1 C9500-24Y4C-A 2 2,192,500.00 4,385,000.00
1.1 JC9s00-24vacl-A Cataly<t 9500 24x1/10/25G and d-port 40/1006, Advantage 2
1.2 |9 SD-BLAT Cisco luggable S50 storage 2
1.3 [COK-PWR-C5-BLA Cataly<l 9500 power supply blank cov 2
14 |Cor TRAY Catalyst 9500 Type 4 fiont ta back cooling Fan a
1.5 |C9500-NW-A 9500 Network Stack, Advantage 2
1.6 1500 173 Cisco Catalyst 9500H Xt.17.3 UNIVERSAL 2
1 a5 No SSC Card Selected 2
1.8 |cor-pwresowalR 650w AC Config 8 Power Supply frent to back cooling 2
1.9 |C9500-5P5-NONI No Secondary Power Supply Selected 2
110 JCAB-NSKBA-NA Power Zord, 200/240V 6A North America 2
1.11 3500-0NA-2aY4C-A |C9500 DNA Acvantage, Term License 2
1120 [csmo0-onA-LALRY Cisco Catalyst 9500 DNA Advantage 3 Year License 2
13 FAS-T Prime Infrastructure Lifecycle & Assurance Term - Smart Lic 6
110 |PiLLFAS AP-T-3Y Pl Dev e for Lifecycle & Assurance lTerrm 3Y 6
1.15  |QSFP-40G-CSR-S A0GLBASE CSR QSFP Transcever Module with LC Connector 4
116 [NETWORK-PNP-LIC Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-touch device deployment 7
117 |conpsup-cosozava |PRINR SUP 24X7X4 Catalyst 9500 24-port 25/100G only, Ac 2
118 s G-LR-S= 10GBASE-LR SFP Module, Enterprise-Class 8
1.19 -SR-Sz 10GBAST SR SFP Module, Tnterprise-Class 36
2 C9300-48P-A 36 780,570.00f  28,100,520.00
£t 1300-48P-A Catalyst 9300 d8-port Fol +, Network Advantage 36
22 93 A-48 C9300 Networ Advantage, 48-port license 36
23 33 3175 Cisco Catalyst 9300 XE UNIVERSAL UNIVERSAL 36
24 { SWAC-T 715W AC 80+ platinum Cenfig 1 Power Supply 36
25 | SP Mo Secondary Power Supply Selected 36
2.6 \CH-T1-50 500 Type 1 Stacking Cable 36
A CM Catalys: Stack Power Cable 30 CM 36
8 e Confia 1 Power Supply Blank [ . s —:—w_ ‘ ]
) o ( e \ \ ﬁﬂ'ﬁ."ﬂg% N
X g IE asent for 10SXE on (9K Em R &l o o

.SOLL'””‘ [ S5l ot

P pataon =+ 54




© u3wn 1fin nfy Togdu d1na

ET-
C'OMPAN}’ SET GROUP SOLUTION CO., LTD.

62/174 uz.um 3 9. Usnaigdaain 6 0. At o unemate a.hninda A.uunyd 11120

s 0-2960-3971-3 ,02-860-3945, 02-960-3515

wvlngd 0-2960-3946

il =
AUV 24 HQUIE 2566

luAuDIANRYH : SGQ220624002

A0 : yanthinen ysmand

s : 02-960-3971-3

Fagni Mtz asuade Tngdns 0-2504-0123
LFeu msdssluasuans Tnaasg
luasa5191( Quotation )
d1eun PIN 510015 U | saensaudiy 5701957
2.10  |C9300-DNA-A-A8 C9300 DNA Advantage, d8-Port Term Licenses 36
2,11 |C9300-DNA-A-A8-3Y  |C9300 ONA Advantage, 48-Port, 3 Year Terrn license 36
212 |PI-LFAS-T Prirne Infrastructure Lifecycle & Assurance Term - Smart Lic 36
213 |PI-LFAS-AP-T-3Y Pl Dev Lic for Lifecycle & Assurance lerm 3Y 36
216 |D-DNAS-EXT-ST Cisco DNA Spaces Extend Term License for Catalyst Switches 36
2.15  |D-DNAS-EXT-5-3Y Cisco ONA Spaces Extend for Catalyst Switching - 3Year 36
216 |TE-EMBEDDED-T Cisco Tnousandtyes Friterprise Agent IBN Embedded 36
217  |TE-EMBEDDED-T-3Y lhousandbyes - Enterprise Agents 36
218 [C9300-NM-8X Catalyst 9300 8 x 10GE Network Madule 31
219 [NETWORK-PNR-LIC Metwarx Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-touch device deployment 31
220 |CAB-TA-NA North America AC Type A Power Cable 36
221 |C9300-55D-NONE No SSD Card Selected 5
222 |STACK-TI-IM 1M Type 1 Stacking Cable 5
223 |con-PSUR-C93004PA |PRTNR SUP 24X7X4d Catalyst 9300 48-port PoE+, Network Adva 5
gududsudauswiniuanimihsasunumdguaanos Sub Total 32,485,520.00
Aruaniilae / Special Discount
Fangmg - . 'ﬂﬂ'l&'w‘muan1,1f3iv|$faf‘11|mn'L 1A WE/ AMOUNT 32,485,620.00
5 o MBYAANRAL VAT 7 % 2,273,986.40
-qusenw 3 11, 2ax7 ¢ i
FIATINNNEAR W/ Total Amount 34,759,506.40
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DATASERVE

Name:
Company:
Address:

E-mail:

Subject: Switch #13un1AY5 1001 S

No. Part Number

CloudEngine 56730-
H28Y4C

N1-567H-A-SnS

PAC300512-CL
N1-AM-30-SnSLY
N1-EPNP-30-5nS1LY
QSFP-40G-eSR4
SFP-10GAR-C
SFP-10G-5R-C

CloudEngine §5731-
H48P4XC

N1-8575-A-SnS1Y
PACL000556-DB
SFP-10G-SR-C

MMM (BAHT ) 5

Remark :

U3t ind mAud s S1ifm

KG DATASERVE CO., LTD.

89 omsnoaly eorila wisn §1us it in mniflowfdr mwatindin sunethainda Sadmnmyitnz
Tel. (662)049-1743  Fax.(662) 02-049-1744 Website : www.kgdataserve.co.th  E-mail : info@kgdataserve.coth

imvilsee1igidumilons : 0105557178049
madizthuninas
mnlizthuminass
400 munalazndu nvanfaresfes wandnd nganumiuns 10210

15801 (MA

Detail

runsn{ Border Switch (Huawei CloudEngine $6730-H28Y4C)

56730-H28Y4C (28*25GE SFP28 ports, 4*40GE/100GE QSFP28 ports, without powier module)
N1-CloudCampus,Advanced,S67XX-H Series,5nS,Per Device
Only V200R019C00 and later versions can support
300W AC power module
N1-CloudCampus, Add-On Package, Access Management, Software Subscription and Support, Per 30 Endpoints, 1 Year
N1-CloudCampus, Add-On Package, Endpaints Plug and Play, Software Subscription and Support, Per 30 Endpaints, 1 Year
Optical Transceiver, QSFP 40GBASE-eSR4 Transceiver Module, MPO, 0.3km
Optical Transceiver SFP-10G-LR ,SFP+,10G,Single-mode Module(1310nm, 10km,LC)
Optical Transcelver,SFP+,10G,Multi-mode Module(850nm,0.3km,LC)

7 i B wel Engin |
CloudEngine $5731-H48P4XC (48 x 10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4 x 10GE SFP+ ports, one extendedslot, PoE+, without power m
N1-CloudCampus,Advanced,S57XX-5 Series,SnS,Per Device,1Year
1000W AC PoE power module

Optical Transceiver,SFP +,10G,Multi-mode Medule(850nm,0.3km,LC)

H a A
mndugbadanaudanibmefosamFundauimunfuiasmad

Qty

36
36
108
36
36

Customer No.
Quotation No.
Date:
Tel:
Fax:

Unit Unit Price

2,192,500.00

780,859.00

TOTAL
VAT T %
GRAND TOTAL

MWA
QON2022-422
30/06/2522
02-504-0123
02-504-0123

Amount

4,385,000.00

28,110,924.00

32,495,924.00
2,274,714.68
34,770,638.68

and Conditions

‘Warranty
(Furlazfivg

3 Vears

Purchase approved In accordance with this quotation

Type Payment Term
arzanduky @orlymirizsiin
IHardware and Service 0 Pays

(

[ EIEN—
Purchaser Authorized Signature with Company Seal

ye

v X =
3)11\4wmum'lummrlnn%nmhzmmn

Delivery Date
zuznadaiuky

186 Days

Approved By and Sales Representative

) (Mr.Krittapong Sawangsri)

¥,
kriltapan:

Sales Manager

kgdalaserve.co.th

(Mobile : 062-956-1519)

Price Validity
(hmuAiuIAY)

15 Days

KG Dataserve CO., LTD. : 89 Cosmo Office Park, Unit K, 5th Floor, Popular 3 Rd,Tambon Ban Mai Amphoe Pak Kret, Nonthaburi 11120 Tel. +662 049 1743 Fax. +662 049 1744

KPS-QON-KG-V.2020



